Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount 

Earned Basic 12080.00 PROV. FUND 1800.00 

H.R.A 3419.00 P.Tax 300.00 

Conveyance 1379.00 

Other Allow. 6521.00 

Medical 1379.00 

Amount Total : 24778.00 Amount Total : 2100.00 

Net Pay : 22678.00 

Net Pay : twenty two thousand six hundred seventy eight rupees